AUGUST
13
25
26

SEPTEMBER
1
15-18
30

OCTOBER
7
7-17
9
10-13
14
17
21
21-24
31

NOVEMBER
4
7
8
10
24-28

DECEMBER
2
TBD

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL
FALL PICTURE DAY/STAFF PIC
PTO MEETING, 4 P.M.

LABOR DAY- NO SCHOOL
THIRD GRADE FIELD TRIP
PTO MEETING, 4 P.M.

FALL CONFERENCES

BOOK FAIR

PICTURE RETAKE DAY

NO SCHOOL

FALL CONFERENCES

REPORT CARDS GO HOME

PTO MEETING, 4 P.M.

3RD GRADE ELA STATE TESTING
FALL PARTIES

TEACHER IN SERVICE- NO STUDENTS
VETERANS DAY CELEBRATION

3RD GRADE MUSIC CONCERT

PTO MEETING, 4 P.M.
THANKSGIVING BREAK

PTO MEETING, 4 P.M.
HOLIDAY SHOP

22-JAN5 WINTER BREAK

JANUARY
6
9
13
19
20-23
21
26-30

FEBRUARY

2-6
5
10
12
13-16
19
21
26

MARCH
5
10
20
24-27

30- APR 3

APRIL
6
17
21

28-MAY 1

MAY

12
21

LMPR CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2025-26

RETURN FROM WINTER BREAK
REPORT CARDS GO HOME

PTO MEETING, 4 P.M.

MLK DAY- NO SCHOOL

3RD GRADE PENNY WARS
SPELLING BEE

CogAT TESTING

2ND GRADE PENNY WARS
BOOSTERTHON

PTO MEETING, 4 P.M.
VALENTINE PARTIES

NO SCHOOL

SPRING CONFERENCES

2ND GRADE MUSIC CONCERT
SPRING CONFERENCES

SPRING PICTURE DAY
PTO MEETING, 4 P.M.
REPORT CARDS GO HOME
2ND GRADE FIELD TRIP
SPRING BREAK

RETURN FROM SPRING BREAK
ELA STATE TESTING

PTO MEETING, 4 P.M.

MATH STATE TESTING

FIELD DAY
FIELD DAY
PTO MEETING, 4 P.M.
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL



