

LMPR CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2025-26

<u>AUGUST</u>		JANUARY	
13	FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL	6	RETURN FROM WINTER BREAK
25	FALL PICTURE DAY/STAFF PIC	9	REPORT CARDS GO HOME
26	PTO MEETING, 4 P.M.	13	PTO MEETING, 4 P.M.
		19	MLK DAY- NO SCHOOL
		20-23	3RD GRADE PENNY WARS
SEPTEMBER		21	SPELLING BEE
1	LABOR DAY- NO SCHOOL	26-30	CogAT TESTING
15-18	THIRD GRADE FIELD TRIP		
30	PTO MEETING, 4 P.M.		
		FEBRUARY	
		2-6	2ND GRADE PENNY WARS
OCTOBER		5	BOOSTERTHON
7	FALL CONFERENCES	10	PTO MEETING, 4 P.M.
7-17	BOOK FAIR	12	VALENTINE PARTIES
9	PICTURE RETAKE DAY	13-16	NO SCHOOL
10-13	NO SCHOOL	19	SPRING CONFERENCES
14	FALL CONFERENCES	21	2ND GRADE MUSIC CONCERT
17	REPORT CARDS GO HOME	26	SPRING CONFERENCES
21	PTO MEETING, 4 P.M.		
21-24	3RD GRADE ELA STATE TESTING		
31	FALL PARTIES	MARCH	
		5	SPRING PICTURE DAY
		10	PTO MEETING, 4 P.M.
NOVEMBER		20	REPORT CARDS GO HOME
4	TEACHER IN SERVICE- NO STUDENTS	24-27	2ND GRADE FIELD TRIP
7	VETERANS DAY CELEBRATION	30- APR 3	SPRING BREAK
8	3RD GRADE MUSIC CONCERT		
10	PTO MEETING, 4 P.M.		
24-28	THANKSGIVING BREAK	<u>APRIL</u>	
		6	RETURN FROM SPRING BREAK
		17	ELA STATE TESTING
DECEMBER		21	PTO MEETING, 4 P.M.
2	PTO MEETING, 4 P.M.	28-MAY 1	MATH STATE TESTING
TBD	HOLIDAY SHOP		
22- JAN 5	WINTER BREAK		
		MAY	
		6	FIELD DAY
		7	FIELD DAY
		12	PTO MEETING, 4 P.M.
		21	LAST DAY OF SCHOOL